CHILD CARE PROGRAM APPLICATIONS PROCESSED
SFY 2013-2014

MONTH

Jul-13
August
September
October
November
December
Jan-14
February
March
April

May

June

TOTALS
AVERAGE

Approved

1,195
1,909
2,442
2,936
2,001
1,558
1,302
1,553
1,589
1,518
1,356
1,203

20,562
1,714

%
Inc/Dec

-12.33%
59.75%
27.92%
20.23%
-31.85%
-22.14%
-16.43%
19.28%
2.32%
-4.47%
-10.67%

-11.28%

%

Approved

19.73%
24.11%
27.15%
35.43%
34.96%
30.73%
24.84%
27.39%
28.25%
24.34%
22.29%
20.47%

26.78%

Rejected

4,861
6,009
6,552
5,350
3,723
3,512
3,940
4,117
4,035
4,719
4,727
4,673

56,218
4,685

%

Inc/Dec

1.80%
23.62%
9.04%
-18.35%
-30.41%
-5.67%
12.19%
4.49%
-1.99%
16.95%
0.17%
-1.14%

%

Rejected

80.27%
75.89%
72.85%
64.57%
65.04%
69.27%
75.16%
72.61%
71.75%
75.66%
77.71%
79.53%

73.22%

Total
Processed

6,056
7,918
8,994
8,286
5,724
5,070
5,242
5,670
5,624
6,237
6,083
5,876

76,780
6,398

%
Inc/Dec

-1.34%
30.75%
13.59%

-7.87%

-30.92%
-11.43%
3.39%
8.16%

-0.81%
10.90%

-2.47%

-3.40%



