CHILD CARE PROGRAM APPLICATIONS PROCESSED SFY 2013-2014

MONTH	Approved	% Inc/Dec	% Approved	Rejected	% Inc/Dec	% Rejected	Total Processed	% Inc/Dec
Jul-13	1,195	-12.33%	19.73%	4,861	1.80%	80.27%	6,056	-1.34%
August	1,909	59.75%	24.11%	6,009	23.62%	75.89%	7,918	30.75%
September	2,442	27.92%	27.15%	6,552	9.04%	72.85%	8,994	13.59%
October	2,936	20.23%	35.43%	5,350	-18.35%	64.57%	8,286	-7.87%
November	2,001	-31.85%	34.96%	3,723	-30.41%	65.04%	5,724	-30.92%
December	1,558	-22.14%	30.73%	3,512	-5.67%	69.27%	5,070	-11.43%
Jan-14	1,302	-16.43%	24.84%	3,940	12.19%	75.16%	5,242	3.39%
February	1,553	19.28%	27.39%	4,117	4.49%	72.61%	5,670	8.16%
March	1,589	2.32%	28.25%	4,035	-1.99%	71.75%	5,624	-0.81%
April	1,518	-4.47%	24.34%	4,719	16.95%	75.66%	6,237	10.90%
May	1,356	-10.67%	22.29%	4,727	0.17%	77.71%	6,083	-2.47%
June	1,203	-11.28%	20.47%	4,673	-1.14%	79.53%	5,876	-3.40%
TOTALS	20,562		26.78%	56,218		73.22%	76,780	
AVERAGE	1,714			4,685			6,398	